
GLASS Series

Voltage

Frequency range

Wattage

Efficacy

Dimming 

120 VAC 

50 - 60 Hz

20W

50 lm/W

TRIAC

CRI 90

Lumen Flux 1000LM

Dimmensions D12" x H2-1/2"

Material Steel + Glass

FEATURES

CONFIGURATION

REFERENCES

MODEL POWER OPTICS CCT CRI DRIVER ACCESSORIES RAL COLOR

GLS12
Glass 
Series 12"

12RE
120 VAC Dim. TRIAC

N/A20W 30K
3000K

40K
4000K

50K
5000K

9
90

SG
Silver & Glass

12D
120º

References

4000K

Lumens lm / w

GLS12-20W-12D-3CCTK9-12RE-WH >1000 >50

DIMENSIONS

12 inches
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